ITP 2
Classe I
Classe II
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE:
IP65
Armatura stradale in alluminio.
totalmente IP65.
Sbraccio e Testapalo      da 70 a 150w

montato su piastra zincata tropicalizzata.
italpress
s
tr
e
e
t
li
g
h
ti
n
g
ITP 2
ITP2SAP701        70       NAV-T        E27          I             9
ITP2SAP1001     100      NAV-T        E40          I             9
ITP2SAP1501     150      NAV-T        E40          I             9
ITP2HG1251       125      HQL-E       E27          I             9
ITP2SAP702        70       NAV-T        E27         II             9
ITP2SAP1002     100      NAV-T        E40         II             9
ITP2SAP1502     150      NAV-T        E40         II             9
Cod.              W         Lamp.       Att.      Classe    Kg
Base: Made of aluminium die-casting with loss content of copper.
Cover: Made of aluminium die-casting with loss content of copper.
Coated: With epoxy-polyester powder in color RAL 7035, after